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	P.č 
	Názov družstva
	adresa
	Menoslov súťažiacich
	Čas
	Poradie
	Poznámka

	  1.
	SLATINA
	Zvolenská

Slatina
	- Ladislav Nagy

- Ján Jablonka

- Jozef Húšťava

- Jozef Mazúch
	1:27,56
	  1
	

	  2.
	OŽERE
	Zvolen
	- Miroslav Gánovský

- Róbert Dúbravský

- Milan Bešinský

- Ivan Marcinek
	2:59,03
	  2
	

	  3.
	Kováčikovci
	SR
	- Ing.Dušan Kováčik

- Rudolf Kováčik

- Jozef Kováčik

- Stanislav Kováčik
	3: 34,58


	  3
	


           

	P.č.


	     Meno
	      Adresa
	    Čas
	  Poradie
	          Poznámka

	   1.
	Ing. Milan

Kováčik
	Brezno
	   1:44,29
	   1
	

	  2.
	Dušan

Šaling
	Sliač
	   1:48,60
	   2
	

	  3
	Adrián 
Pavlík
	Zvolenská 
             Slatina
	  2:55,47
	   3
	



	P.č.
	     Meno
	      Adresa
	Vek
	    Čas
	  Poradie
	      Poznámka

	   1.
	Michaela

      Bartková
	Zvolenská Slatina
	   13
	0:38,37
	   1
	

	  2.
	Róbert 
       Barcík
	Sliač
	  14
	0:45,56
	     2
	

	  3.
	Matúš
       Magdič
	Zvolenská Slatina
	  11
	0:48,47
	     3
	


                    





Vek : od 15 do 18 rokov

	P.č.
	Meno
	Adresa
	Čas
	Poradie 
	Poznámka

	1.
	Milan

         Zelenčík
	Slatinské 
     Lazy
	1:21,78
	    1
	

	2.
	Lenka
        Laurošková
	Očová
	1:59,06
	    2
	


SÚŤAŽ  V PITÍ  PIVA
Muži

	P.č.


	Meno
	Adresa
	Čas
	Poradie
	
	

	   1.
	Jozef

        Berky
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	0:12,81
	     1
	
	

	   2.
	Martin
        Paška
	Zvolenská 

             Slatina
	0:13,50
	   2
	
	

	  3.
	Erik

        Paška
	Zvolenská 

             Slatina
	0:16,19
	   3
	
	

	  4.
	Samuel

      Berky
	Zvolenská 

             Slatina
	0:17,81
	    4
	
	


Ženy

	P.č.
	Meno
	Adresa
	   Čas
	  Poradie
	

	  1.
	Anna 

          Výbohová
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	   0:08,34
	      1
	

	  2.
	Vanda

          Malatincová
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	    0:08,94
	         2
	

	  3.
	 Ingrid

          Fabová
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	    0:12,60
	         3
	

	  4.
	Veronika  

          Ľalíková
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	    0:13,03
	         4
	

	  5.
	Mariána

        Marčišová
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	   0:17,47

   
	         5
	

	  6.
	Oľga

         Žužová
	Zvolenská

              Slatina
	   0:24,47
	         6
	


SÚŤAŽ  V PÍLENÍ  DREVA

	P.č.
	Mená súťažiacich dvojíc
	    Čas
	  Poradie

	    1.
	Juraj Kováčik

                 Milan Beňo
	     0:56,56
	        1

	    2.
	Jozef Kováčik
                 Rudolf Kováčik
	     0:57,65
	        2

	   3.
	Milan Kováčik
                Stanislav Kováčik
	    1: 04,03
	        3

	   4.
	Martin Paška

                Ján Pavlenda
	    1:31,62
	      4

	   5.
	Ján Jablonka

                 Ján Selecký
	    1: 40,44
	        5

	   6.
	Marián Kubini
                Peter Povaľač
	    1:42,16
	      6

	   7.
	Milan Boháčik
               Erik Paška
	     1:47,78
	       7

	   8.
	Peter Pavlenda
              Marek Majdák
	     2: 03,37
	      8     

	   9.
	Jaroslav Fabo
             Ondrej Uhliar
	     2:22,46
	       9



	P.č.


	     Meno
	      Adresa
	    Čas
	  Poradie
	          Poznámka

	   1.
	Ing. Milan

Kováčik
	Brezno
	   1:44,29
	   1
	

	  2.
	Dušan

Šaling
	Sliač
	   1:48,60
	   2
	

	  3.
	Adrián 

Pavlík
	Zvolenská 

             Slatina
	  2:55,47
	   3
	

	  4.
	Jozef

Kováčik
	Brezno
	3:01,71
	   4
	

	  5.
	Ján

Krajan
	Zvolen
	3:14,03
	   5
	

	  6.
	Marián

Kubíni
	Vígľaš
	3:41,31
	   6
	

	 7.
	Ján

Selecký
	Zvolenská 

             Slatina
	5:00,00
	   7
	



	P.č.
	     Meno
	      Adresa
	Vek
	    Čas
	  Poradie
	      Poznámka

	   1.
	Michaela

      Bartková
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	   13
	0:38,37
	  1
	

	  2.
	Róbert 

       Barcík
	Sliač
	  14
	0:45,56
	  2
	

	  3.
	Matúš

       Magdič
	Zvolenská

 Slatina
	  11
	0:48,47
	  3
	

	  4.
	Andrej

      Toběrny
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  13
	0:51,40
	   4
	

	  5.
	Denisa

  Lormuszová
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	0:53,75
	   5
	

	  6.
	Patrik

      Kučera
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  13
	0:57,18
	   6
	

	  7.
	Lukáš
       Maľa
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  10
	1:01,07
	   7
	

	 8.
	Stanislav
       Záslav
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  10
	1:10,13
	   8
	

	 9.
	Katarína
     Beňová
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	1:12,40
	  9
	

	10.
	Peter
      Marčiš
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	1:13,90
	10
	

	11.
	Michal
       Hronec
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  14
	1:16,25
	11
	

	12.
	Peter
    Chlebničan
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  13
	1:24,56
	12
	

	13.
	Martin
     Záslav
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  13
	1:24,78
	13
	

	14.
	Tomáš

    Chabada
	Očová
	    8
	1:26,00
	14
	

	15.
	Lukáš

     Pavlík
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	   11
	1:27,28
	15
	

	16.
	Martina

      Havrlová
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	1:27,59
	16
	

	17.
	Ján

    Líška
	Stožok
	   11
	1:28,32
	17
	

	18.
	Matúš

   Zelenčík
	Slatinské

Lazy
	   10
	1:29,34
	18
	

	19.
	Lucia

    Kissová
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	   12
	1:27,59
	19
	

	20.
	Michaele

   Kurčíková
	Zvolen
	    12
	1:41,123
	20
	

	21.
	Matej

    Schieber
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	   10
	2:01,97
	 21
	

	22.
	Andea
   Hudecová
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	2:16,50
	22
	

	23.
	Adrián

    Pavlík
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	  12
	2:16,50
	23
	

	24.
	Michal

   Dubovský
	Sliač
	  14
	2:50,81
	24
	

	25.
	Filip

    Kurčík
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	    5
	3:03,00
	25
	

	26.
	Jakub
    Schieber
	Zvolenská 

Slatina
	    6
	3:11,62
	26
	

	27.
	Adam
    Šimún
	Zvolen
	   2
	6:17,60
	27
	Najmladší účastník


